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23rd European Women Club Cup 
Last update 24.10.2018 13:40:54

Team-Composition with round-results
            6. Odlar Yurdu (RtgAvg:2369, Captain: Fikret Sideifzada / TB1: 994 / TB2: 0)

Bo. Name Rtg FED FideID 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts. Games RtgAvg
1 IM Mammadzada Gunay 2438 AZE 13403729 ½ 0 0  1 ½ 0 2 6 2445
2 WGM Mamedjarova Zeinab 2358 AZE 13401521  0 0 1 0  1 2 5 2375
3 WIM Balajayeva Khanim 2326 AZE 13406396 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 0 5 7 2291
4 IM Mammadova Gulnar 2355 AZE 13403508 1 ½  1 1 1  4,5 5 2179
5 WGM Fataliyeva Ulviyya 2320 AZE 13403052 1  0 1  1 0 3 5 2132
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Player info

Mammadzada Gunay  IM 2438 AZE Rp:2320
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 41 WIM Injac Teodora 2258 SRB 4,5 w ½ 1
2 31 GM Muzychuk Anna 2555 UKR 4,5 s 0 1
3 32 IM Bodnaruk Anastasia 2423 RUS 3,5 w 0 1
5 18 GM Gunina Valentina 2525 RUS 1,5 w 1 1
6 14 IM Shvayger Yuliya 2375 ISR 4,5 w ½ 1
7 45 GM Muzychuk Mariya 2533 UKR 4 s 0 1

Mamedjarova Zeinab  WGM 2358 AZE Rp:2303
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
2 29 GM Cramling Pia 2465 SWE 5,5 w 0 2
3 33 IM Ovod Evgenija 2363 RUS 5 s 0 2
4 23 WFM De Rosa Mariagrazia 2131 ITA 0 s 1 1
5 19 IM Paehtz Elisabeth 2513 GER 4 s 0 2
7 46 GM Zhukova Natalia 2403 UKR 2 w 1 2

Balajayeva Khanim  WIM 2326 AZE Rp:2449
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 42 WFM Vidic Teja 2116 SLO 3,5 s ½ 2
2 30 GM Socko Monika 2451 POL 5 s ½ 3
3 34 WGM Belenkaya Dina 2329 RUS 3 w 1 3
4 24 WFM Santeramo Alessia 2054 ITA 2 w 1 2
5 21 IM Tsolakidou Stavroula 2393 GRE 4 w 1 3
6 15 IM Klinova Masha 2288 ISR 2 s 1 2
7 47 IM Osmak Iulija 2405 UKR 4 s 0 3

Mammadova Gulnar  IM 2355 AZE Rp:2545
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 43 WIM Mar Karmen 2107 SLO 2,5 w 1 3
2 28 IM Cornette Deimante 2462 LTU 5 w ½ 4
4 25 Guerini Silvia Jr 1977 ITA 2 s 1 3
5 22 FM Brunello Marina 2294 ITA 3 s 1 4
6 16 WFM Kumanska Olena 2054 UKR 1 w 1 3

Fataliyeva Ulviyya  WGM 2320 AZE Rp:2204
Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. Bo.
1 44 WFM Mihevc-Mohr Narcisa 1983 SLO 3 s 1 4
3 55 WIM Semenova Elena 2263 RUS 2,5 s 0 4
4 26 Andolfatto Maria 2068 ITA 2,5 w 1 4
6 17 Buzukashvili Sofia 1936 RUS 3 s 1 4
7 48 IM Gaponenko Inna 2409 UKR 5 w 0 4
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Board Pairings

Round 1 on 2018/10/12 at 15:00
Bo. 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg - 10             ZSK Maribor Rtg 3 : 1
6/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) 2438 - WIM Injac, Teodora (b) 2258 ½ - ½
6/2 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) 2326 - WFM Vidic, Teja (w) 2116 ½ - ½
6/3 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) 2355 - WIM Mar, Karmen (b) 2107 1 - 0
6/4 WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (b) 2320 - WFM Mihevc-Mohr, Narcisa (w) 1983 1 - 0

Round 2 on 2018/10/13 at 15:00
Bo. 2             Cercle d'Echecs de Monte-Carlo Rtg - 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg 3 : 1
5/1 GM Muzychuk, Anna (w) 2555 - IM Mammadzada, Gunay (b) 2438 1 - 0
5/2 GM Cramling, Pia (b) 2465 - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (w) 2358 1 - 0
5/3 GM Socko, Monika (w) 2451 - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) 2326 ½ - ½
5/4 IM Cornette, Deimante (b) 2462 - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) 2355 ½ - ½

Round 3 on 2018/10/14 at 15:00
Bo. 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg - 7             SSHOR Rtg 1 : 3
5/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) 2438 - IM Bodnaruk, Anastasia (b) 2423 0 - 1
5/2 WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) 2358 - IM Ovod, Evgenija (w) 2363 0 - 1
5/3 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) 2326 - WGM Belenkaya, Dina (b) 2329 1 - 0
5/4 WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (b) 2320 - WIM Semenova, Elena (w) 2263 0 - 1

Round 4 on 2018/10/15 at 15:00
Bo. 11             Caissa Italia Banca Alpi Marittime Rtg - 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg 0 : 4
6/1 WFM De Rosa, Mariagrazia (w) 2131 - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) 2358 0 - 1
6/2 WFM Santeramo, Alessia (b) 2054 - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) 2326 0 - 1
6/3 Guerini, Silvia Jr (w) 1977 - IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) 2355 0 - 1
6/4 Andolfatto, Maria (b) 2068 - WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (w) 2320 0 - 1

Round 5 on 2018/10/16 at 15:00
Bo. 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg - 3             Caissa Italia Pentole Agnelli Rtg 3 : 1
4/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) 2438 - GM Gunina, Valentina (b) 2525 1 - 0
4/2 WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (b) 2358 - IM Paehtz, Elisabeth (w) 2513 0 - 1
4/3 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (w) 2326 - IM Tsolakidou, Stavroula (b) 2393 1 - 0
4/4 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (b) 2355 - FM Brunello, Marina (w) 2294 1 - 0

Round 6 on 2018/10/17 at 15:00
Bo. 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg - 9             Beer Sheva Chess Club Rtg 3½: ½
4/1 IM Mammadzada, Gunay (w) 2438 - IM Shvayger, Yuliya (b) 2375 ½ - ½
4/2 WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) 2326 - IM Klinova, Masha (w) 2288 1 - 0
4/3 IM Mammadova, Gulnar (w) 2355 - WFM Kumanska, Olena (b) 2054 1 - 0
4/4 WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (b) 2320 - Buzukashvili, Sofia (w) 1936 1 - 0

Round 7 on 2018/10/18 at 15:00
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Bo. 5             Kyiv Chess Federation Rtg - 6             Odlar Yurdu Rtg 3 : 1
3/1 GM Muzychuk, Mariya (w) 2533 - IM Mammadzada, Gunay (b) 2438 1 - 0
3/2 GM Zhukova, Natalia (b) 2403 - WGM Mamedjarova, Zeinab (w) 2358 0 - 1
3/3 IM Osmak, Iulija (w) 2405 - WIM Balajayeva, Khanim (b) 2326 1 - 0
3/4 IM Gaponenko, Inna (b) 2409 - WGM Fataliyeva, Ulviyya (w) 2320 1 - 0

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr373919.aspx?lan=1
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